:07.08.2025 Onwards 

4. Contact Number for any enquiry 

Testimonials to be produced at the time of Admission : 

9365971719 (M) 
Website: http:lldkgirlscollege.ac. in 

A. Admission Form (Available at College Office/College Website). 

Date : 04.08.2025 

:12,500.00 (Rupees Twelve Thousand & Five 
Hundred) only (1 & 2nd Semester) 

:94354-09676 

C. Mark Sheet, Pass Certificate of BA & Other testimonials. 
D. PGET 2025 Merit/Rank List. 
E. Any other documents asked by the Authority as applicable. 

(Dr. Nara Kanta Adhikary) 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza